Works in the Gilpin Collection
Title
The coal fields and coal trade of the island of Cape Breton :
Caii Julii Caesaris Commentarii :
De officiis, De senectute, et De amicitia /
De officiis, De senectute, et De amicitia /
The mines and mineral lands of Nova Scotia /

The life of Thomas Cranmer, Archbishop of Canterbury /

Three essays :
Pocket therapeutics and dose book :

With the camel corps up the Nile /
Memoirs of Josias Rogers, Commander of His Majesty's ship Quebec /

A digest of the Nova Scotia common law, equity, vice-admiralty and
election reports ; with notes of

Main Author
Brown, Richard, F.G.S.
Caesar, Julius.
Cicero, Marcus Tullius.
Cicero, Marcus Tullius.
Gilpin, Edwin, 1850-1907.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Stewart, Morse, 1818-1906.

Gleichen, Edward, Lord, 1863-1937.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Congdon, Fred. T. (Frederick
Tennyson), 1858-1932.

The lives of Hugh Latimer, Bishop of Worcester, and of Bernard Gilpin / Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

The lives of John Trueman and Richard Worthless.

Observations on the coasts of Hampshire, Sussex, and Kent relative
chiefly to picturesque beauty :

Three essays on picturesque beauty, on picturesque travel and on
sketching landscape :

Sermons :

Sermons :

Remarks on forest scenery, and other woodland views (relative chiefly
to picturesque beauty) :

Sermons preached to a country congregation :

Sermons preached to a country congregation :

Sermons preached to a country congregation :
Sermons preached to a country congregation :

Sermons preached to a country congregation :

Sermons preached to a country congregation :
Sermons preached to a country congregation :
Sermons preached to a country congregation :
Lectures on the catechism of the Church of England /
Lectures on the catechism of the Church of England /
Lectures on the catechism of the Church of England /

Lectures on the catechism of the Church of England /

Four dialogues /
Regulation of mines in Nova Scotia.
Law relating to mines and minerals in Nova Scotia :

Of the imitation of Christ :

Operum /

Moral contrasts : or, The power of religion exemplified under different
characters /
Moral contrasts : or, The power of religion exemplified under different
characters /

Three dialogues on the amusements of clergymen.

Three dialogues on the amusements of clergymen.

Opera omnia /

The lives of John Wicliff; and of the most eminent of his disciples; Lord
Cobham, John Huss, Jerome

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1757-1848.

Gilpin, William, 1757-1848.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Nova Scotia.
Nova Scotia.

Imitatio Christi. English

Ovid, 43 B.C.-17 or 18 A.D.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Virgil.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Publication Year
1899
1862
1862
1862
1880
1784

1794
1910

1889

1808

1890

1780

1750

1804

1792

1820

1820

1791

1799

1799

1799
1799

1799

1800

1800

1800

1779

1779

1792

1781
1820

1895

1892

1844

1715

1799

1798

1797

1796

1863

1766

Material Type
BOOK
BOOK
BOOK
BOOK
BOOK
BOOK

BOOK
BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK
BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK
BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

Call Number
TN 800 B76 1899
PA 6235 A2 1862
PA 6295 A3 1862
PA 6295 A3 1862
TN 27 N9 G42
DA 317.8 C8 G54 1784 Signed:
Alfred Gilpin E. Reg. Coll. apud
Vinc. 1810
ND 1340 G5 1794
RM 126 S87 1910
DT 108.3 G55 Signed E.L. Gilpin
Sydney N.S.
DA 87 R7 G4 Dal copy imperfect:
front and back covers detached,
endpaper an
KEN 7458 1890 Stamp of E. Gilpin
on title page
BX 5199 L2 G548 1780 Signed by
Catherine Brisco 1781 ; On spine :
[v]2
BJ 1251 G548 L55 Signature on
endpaper: Edwin Gilpin, his book,
1800 ;Signa
DA 620 G46 Dal copy imperfect:
spine broken, several leaves
detached.
ND 1340 G5 1792 Bookplate of
J.B. Gilpin.
BX 5133 G57 1820 Bookplate of
J.B. Gilpin ; Imperfect: front cover
detached
BX 5133 G57 1820 Signed by H.
Gilpin ; Imperfect: front cover
detached
SD 385 G54 1791 Dal copy
imperfect: frontispiece detached
BX 5133 G56 1799 Signed by
Catherine Brisco
BX 5133 G56 1799 Signed by
Catherine Brisco
BX 5133 G56 1799
BX 5133 G56 1799
BX 5133 G56 1799 Dal copy
imperfect: front and back covers
wanting
BX 5133 G56 1800 Inscribed by
author
BX 5133 G56 1800 Imprint varies:
Printed by L. Hansard
BX 5133 G56 1800 Signed by
Catherine Brisco
BX 5139 G548 1779 Signed by C.
Brisco
BX 5139 G548 1779 Signed by C.
Brisco,1779
BX 5139 G548 1792 Inscribed by
author. Gilpin book plate
BX 5139 G548 1781 Signed:
Bernard Gilpin n. 7
BX 5133 G56 F6 1820
TN 27 N9 N68 1892 With: Law
relating to mines and mineral in
Nova Scotia
TN 27 N9 N68 1892
BV 4821 1844 Dal copy imperfect:
spine broken ; front and back
covers detac
PA 6519 A2 1715 Dal copy
imperfect: front cover detached ;
Signed : E. Gilp

BJ 1241 G54 M6 1799

BJ 1241 G54 M6 1798 Signed by
Edwin Gilpin

BV 4597 G54 1797 Signed by
Alfred Gilpin

BV 4597 G54 1796 Signed: WB
Gilpin

PA 6801 A2 1863 Bookplate:
"Edwin Gilpin 3rd prize in Optimes,
Halifax Gram

BR 295 G4 1766 Signed: J.
Bernard Gilpin, n.3




Dialogues on various subjects /

An exposition of the New Testament :

An exposition of the New Testament :

The life of Hugh Latimer, Bishop of Worcester /

The Book of common prayer, and administration of the sacraments,
and other rites and ceremonies of t

The iron ores of Nova Scotia /

The Holy Bible :

Daemonologia sacra, or, A treatise of Satan's temptations in three parts

/
An inquiry into the principles of harmony in language and of the
mechanism of verse, modern and anti

The satires of Juvenal and Persius from the texts of Ruperti and
Orellius, with English notes, partl

An exposition of the New Testament :
Remarks on forest scenery, and other woodland views /

Remarks on forest scenery, and other woodland views /

The minerals of Nova Scotia /

[Diary]

lllustrations used by St. Paul in his writings
[Two dialogues and two sermons]

Homeri llias Graece et Latine /
The mines & mineral lands of Nova Scotia
Biography

An account of the Rev. Mr. William Green, Rector of Hardingham in
Norfolk

Papers /

A tour through some parts of Norway in the year 1812 by Gustavus
Elfingham, an officer in the Engine

Sermons on various subjects

The life of Alfred the Great

Proceedings of the Supreme Court of Nova Scotia on mines and
minerals 1892-1896.

Self-employment in secret :

[Letters]

Four dialogues and two sermons

An account of the Revd. William Gilpin ... Vicar of Boldre
Dialogues

The life of Bernard Gilpin :

The life of Bernard Gilpin /

An account of the Revd. Mr. William Green, Rector of Hardingham
Norfolk

An account of Naimbanna, a young African prince
[Six landscapes, from drawings /
Observations on the western parts of England :

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Church of England.

Gilpin, Edwin, 1850-1907.

Bible. English. Authorized. 1715.

Gilpin, Richard, 1625-1700.

Mitford, William, 1744-1827.

Juvenal.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, Edwin, 1850-1907.
Gilpin, Edwin, 1850-1907.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Homer.
Gilpin, Edwin, 1850-1907.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, Edwin, 1850-1907.

Gilpin, John Bernard, fl. 1800.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Corbet, John, 1620-1680.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Warner, Richard, 1763-1857.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.
Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.

1807

1793

1793

1755

1853

1891

1715

1867

1804

1839

1790

1834

1834

1901
1889
1783
1801

1729
1879
1800

1800

1800
1798
1808

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK
BOOK
BOOK
BOOK

BOOK
BOOK
BOOK

BOOK

BOOK
BOOK
BOOK

BX 5133 G56 D53 1807
Signed:Cathl[erin]e Brisco

BS 2340 G5 1793 Signed Cath.
Brisco

BS 2340 G5 1793 Signed Cath.
Brisco

BX 5199 L2 G5 1755 Signed:
Catherine Brisco, 1767

BX 5145 A4 1853 Signed by Edwin
Gilpin ; Dal copy imperfect: front
cover de

TN 27 N9 G398 1891

BS 185 1715 L6 Signed by
Elizabeth Morg, 1765; A.W. Gilpin
1798; Anne W.J.

BT 975 G48 1867 Inscribed by
author

P 311 M5 1804 Gilpin bookplate

PA 6446 A21 R8 1839 Signed by
E. Gilpin, 1845 ; Dal copy
imperfect: front ¢

BS 2340 G5 1790 Gilpin bookplate

SD 385 G54 1834 Front cover
detached

SD 385 G54 1834 Front cover
detached

TN 27 N9 G4 1901

BX 5199 G48 G48 1889

BS 2650 G55 1783

BX 5133 G56 T9 1801

PA 4019 A2 1729 Imperfect:
covers detached

TN 27 N9 G42 1879

BX 5199 G72 G55 1800 Imperfect:
front cover detached

BX 5199 G72 G55 1795

TN 27 N9 G45 1881

PR 4715 G57 T69 1816 Imperfect:
spine broken

BX 5133 G56 S57 1790

DA 153 G5 1760

TN 27 N6 M56 1895

BV 4831 C67 1817

BX 5199 G54 A43 1807

BX 5133 G56 F69 1810

BX 5199 G54 W37 1858

BX 5133 G56 D52 1790

BX 5199 G5 G5 1752 Cover
missing

BX 5199 G5 G5 1854 Inscribed by
Bernard Gilpin, 1857

BX 5199 G72 G55 1800a Inscribed
& signed by J.B. Gilpin, 1850

BV 3625 S5 G54 1800
NC 1115 G54 1798
DA 620 G48 1808




