Works in the Gilpin Collection				
Title	Main Author	Publication Year	Material Type	Call Number
The coal fields and coal trade of the island of Cape Breton :	Brown, Richard, F.G.S.	1899	BOOK	TN 800 B76 1899
Caii Julii Caesaris Commentarii :	Caesar, Julius.	1862	BOOK	PA 6235 A2 1862
De officiis, De senectute, et De amicitia /	Cicero, Marcus Tullius.	1862	BOOK	PA 6295 A3 1862
De officiis, De senectute, et De amicitia /	Cicero, Marcus Tullius.	1862	BOOK	PA 6295 A3 1862
The mines and mineral lands of Nova Scotia /	Gilpin, Edwin, 1850-1907.	1880	BOOK	TN 27 N9 G42
The life of Thomas Cranmer, Archbishop of Canterbury /	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1784	воок	DA 317.8 C8 G54 1784 Signed: Alfred Gilpin E. Reg. Coll. apud Vinc. 1810
Three essays:	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1794	BOOK	ND 1340 G5 1794
Pocket therapeutics and dose book :	Stewart, Morse, 1818-1906.	1910	BOOK	RM 126 S87 1910
With the camel corps up the Nile /	Gleichen, Edward, Lord, 1863-1937.	1889	воок	DT 108.3 G55 Signed E.L. Gilpin Sydney N.S.
Memoirs of Josias Rogers, Commander of His Majesty's ship Quebec /		1808	воок	DA 87 R7 G4 Dal copy imperfect: front and back covers detached, endpaper an
A digest of the Nova Scotia common law, equity, vice-admiralty and election reports; with notes of	Congdon, Fred. T. (Frederick Tennyson), 1858-1932.	1890	воок	KEN 7458 1890 Stamp of E. Gilpin on title page
The lives of Hugh Latimer, Bishop of Worcester, and of Bernard Gilpin /	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1780	воок	BX 5199 L2 G548 1780 Signed by Catherine Brisco 1781; On spine: [v.] 2
The lives of John Trueman and Richard Worthless.	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1750	воок	BJ 1251 G548 L55 Signature on endpaper: Edwin Gilpin, his book, 1800 ;Signa
Observations on the coasts of Hampshire, Sussex, and Kent relative chiefly to picturesque beauty:	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1804	воок	DA 620 G46 Dal copy imperfect: spine broken, several leaves detached.
Three essays on picturesque beauty, on picturesque travel and on sketching landscape :	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1792	воок	ND 1340 G5 1792 Bookplate of J.B. Gilpin.
Sermons:	Gilpin, William, 1757-1848.	1820	воок	BX 5133 G57 1820 Bookplate of J.B. Gilpin ; Imperfect: front cover detached
Sermons:	Gilpin, William, 1757-1848.	1820	воок	BX 5133 G57 1820 Signed by H. Gilpin ; Imperfect: front cover detached
Remarks on forest scenery, and other woodland views (relative chiefly to picturesque beauty):	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1791	воок	SD 385 G54 1791 Dal copy imperfect: frontispiece detached
Sermons preached to a country congregation :	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1799	воок	BX 5133 G56 1799 Signed by Catherine Brisco
Sermons preached to a country congregation :	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1799	воок	BX 5133 G56 1799 Signed by Catherine Brisco
Sermons preached to a country congregation :	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1799	BOOK	BX 5133 G56 1799
Sermons preached to a country congregation : Sermons preached to a country congregation :	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804. Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1799 1799	BOOK	BX 5133 G56 1799 BX 5133 G56 1799 Dal copy imperfect: front and back covers
Sermons preached to a country congregation :	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1800	воок	wanting BX 5133 G56 1800 Inscribed by author
Sermons preached to a country congregation :	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1800	воок	BX 5133 G56 1800 Imprint varies: Printed by L. Hansard
Sermons preached to a country congregation :	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1800	воок	BX 5133 G56 1800 Signed by Catherine Brisco
Lectures on the catechism of the Church of England /	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1779	воок	BX 5139 G548 1779 Signed by C. Brisco
Lectures on the catechism of the Church of England /	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1779	воок	BX 5139 G548 1779 Signed by C. Brisco,1779
Lectures on the catechism of the Church of England /	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1792	воок	BX 5139 G548 1792 Inscribed by author. Gilpin book plate
Lectures on the catechism of the Church of England /	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1781	воок	BX 5139 G548 1781 Signed: Bernard Gilpin n. 7
Four dialogues /	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1820	BOOK	BX 5133 G56 F6 1820
Regulation of mines in Nova Scotia.	Nova Scotia.	1895	воок	TN 27 N9 N68 1892 With: Law relating to mines and mineral in Nova Scotia
Law relating to mines and minerals in Nova Scotia :	Nova Scotia.	1892	BOOK	TN 27 N9 N68 1892
Of the imitation of Christ :	Imitatio Christi. English	1844	воок	BV 4821 1844 Dal copy imperfect: spine broken ; front and back covers detac
Operum /	Ovid, 43 B.C17 or 18 A.D.	1715	воок	PA 6519 A2 1715 Dal copy imperfect: front cover detached ; Signed : E. Gilp
Moral contrasts : or, The power of religion exemplified under different characters /	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1799	воок	BJ 1241 G54 M6 1799
Moral contrasts : or, The power of religion exemplified under different characters /	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1798	воок	BJ 1241 G54 M6 1798 Signed by Edwin Gilpin
Three dialogues on the amusements of clergymen.	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1797	воок	BV 4597 G54 1797 Signed by Alfred Gilpin
Three dialogues on the amusements of clergymen.	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1796	воок	BV 4597 G54 1796 Signed: WB Gilpin
Opera omnia /	Virgil.	1863	воок	PA 6801 A2 1863 Bookplate: "Edwin Gilpin 3rd prize in Optimes, Halifax Gram
The lives of John Wicliff; and of the most eminent of his disciples; Lord Cobham, John Huss, Jerome	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1766	воок	BR 295 G4 1766 Signed: J. Bernard Gilpin, n.3

Dialogues on various subjects /	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1807	BOOK	BX 5133 G56 D53 1807 Signed:Cath[erin]e Brisco
An exposition of the New Testament :	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1793	воок	BS 2340 G5 1793 Signed Cath. Brisco
An exposition of the New Testament :	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1793	воок	BS 2340 G5 1793 Signed Cath. Brisco
The life of Hugh Latimer, Bishop of Worcester /	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1755	воок	BX 5199 L2 G5 1755 Signed: Catherine Brisco, 1767
The Book of common prayer, and administration of the sacraments, and other rites and ceremonies of t	Church of England.	1853	воок	BX 5145 A4 1853 Signed by Edwin Gilpin; Dal copy imperfect: front cover de
The iron ores of Nova Scotia /	Gilpin, Edwin, 1850-1907.	1891	воок	TN 27 N9 G398 1891
The Holy Bible :	Bible. English. Authorized. 1715.	1715	воок	BS 185 1715 L6 Signed by Elizabeth Morg, 1765; A.W. Gilpin 1798; Anne W.J.
Dæmonologia sacra, or, A treatise of Satan's temptations in three parts /	Gilpin, Richard, 1625-1700.	1867	воок	BT 975 G48 1867 Inscribed by author
An inquiry into the principles of harmony in language and of the mechanism of verse, modern and anti	Mitford, William, 1744-1827.	1804	воок	P 311 M5 1804 Gilpin bookplate
The satires of Juvenal and Persius from the texts of Ruperti and Orellius, with English notes, partl	Juvenal.	1839	воок	PA 6446 A21 R8 1839 Signed by E. Gilpin, 1845 ; Dal copy imperfect: front c
An exposition of the New Testament :	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1790	BOOK	BS 2340 G5 1790 Gilpin bookplate
Remarks on forest scenery, and other woodland views /	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1834	воок	SD 385 G54 1834 Front cover detached
Remarks on forest scenery, and other woodland views /	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1834	воок	SD 385 G54 1834 Front cover detached
The minerals of Nova Scotia /	Gilpin, Edwin, 1850-1907.	1901	BOOK	TN 27 N9 G4 1901
[Diary]	Gilpin, Edwin, 1850-1907.	1889	BOOK	BX 5199 G48 G48 1889
Illustrations used by St. Paul in his writings	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1783	BOOK	BS 2650 G55 1783
[Two dialogues and two sermons]	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1801	BOOK	BX 5133 G56 T9 1801
Homeri Ilias Graece et Latine /	Homer.	1729	воок	PA 4019 A2 1729 Imperfect: covers detached
The mines & mineral lands of Nova Scotia	Gilpin, Edwin, 1850-1907.	1879	BOOK	TN 27 N9 G42 1879
Biography	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1800	воок	BX 5199 G72 G55 1800 Imperfect: front cover detached
An account of the Rev. Mr. William Green, Rector of Hardingham in Norfolk	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1795	воок	BX 5199 G72 G55 1795
Papers /	Gilpin, Edwin, 1850-1907.	1881	BOOK	TN 27 N9 G45 1881
A tour through some parts of Norway in the year 1812 by Gustavus Elfingham, an officer in the Engine	Gilpin, John Bernard, fl. 1800.	1816	воок	PR 4715 G57 T69 1816 Imperfect: spine broken
Sermons on various subjects	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1790	BOOK	BX 5133 G56 S57 1790
The life of Alfred the Great	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1760	BOOK	DA 153 G5 1760
Proceedings of the Supreme Court of Nova Scotia on mines and minerals 1892-1896.		1896	воок	TN 27 N6 M56 1895
Self-employment in secret :	Corbet, John, 1620-1680.	1817	BOOK	BV 4831 C67 1817
[Letters]	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1800	BOOK	BX 5199 G54 A43 1807
Four dialogues and two sermons	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1800	BOOK	BX 5133 G56 F69 1810
An account of the Revd. William Gilpin Vicar of Boldre	Warner, Richard, 1763-1857.	1858	BOOK	BX 5199 G54 W37 1858
Dialogues	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1790	BOOK	BX 5133 G56 D52 1790
The life of Bernard Gilpin :	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1752	BOOK	BX 5199 G5 G5 1752 Cover missing
The life of Bernard Gilpin /	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1854	воок	BX 5199 G5 G5 1854 Inscribed by Bernard Gilpin, 1857
An account of the Revd. Mr. William Green, Rector of Hardingham Norfolk	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1800	воок	BX 5199 G72 G55 1800a Inscribed & signed by J.B. Gilpin, 1850
An account of Naimbanna, a young African prince	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1800	BOOK	BV 3625 S5 G54 1800
[Six landscapes, from drawings /	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1798	BOOK	NC 1115 G54 1798
Observations on the western parts of England :	Gilpin, William, 1724-1804.	1808	BOOK	DA 620 G48 1808
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·